
Traffic Count Profile
Pine Hollow Golf Club Prepared by Esri
Rings: 2, 5, 10 mile radii Latitude: 42.28128

Longitude: -84.32249

Distance: Street: Closest Cross-street: Year of Count: Count:

0.47 Seymour Rd Brills Lake Rd (0.47999999 miles NE) 1998 1,553

0.61 I- 94 Sargent Rd (0.15000001 miles NE) 2003 50,600

0.65 Ann Arbor Rd Donnely Rd (0.01 miles E) 2015 6,600

0.68 I- 94 Bus Lp Ann Arbor Rd (0.34 miles NE) 2015 5,200

0.72 Sargent Rd I- 94 (0.03 miles S) 2015 4,600

0.79 Hawkins Rd Young Rd (0.14 miles NW) 1998 941

1.05 I- 94 Hawkins Rd (0.33000001 miles E) 2015 45,400

1.25 Seymour Rd Munith Rd (0.31 miles W) 1998 1,821

1.59 N Sutton Rd Sutton Pl (0.09 miles S) 1998 1,726

1.78 I- 94 Whipple Rd (0.17 miles NE) 2015 47,400

1.93 US Hwy 127 I- 94 (0.34999999 miles N) 2015 23,800

1.94 E Michigan Ave Vista Dr (0.13 miles W) 1998 3,518

2.08 E Michigan Ave Hackett St (0.05 miles E) 1998 4,420

2.14 I- 94 Bus Lp Ridgeway Rd (0.07 miles E) 2015 8,600

2.17 Ann Arbor Rd Whipple Rd (0.28999999 miles SW) 1998 2,462

2.17 N Dettman Rd I- 94 (0.23999999 miles S) 1998 1,866

2.31 N Dettman Rd Blake Rd (0.41999999 miles N) 1998 2,974

2.44 Seymour Rd St John Rd (0.11 miles SW) 1998 1,250

2.51 I- 94 N Dettman Rd (0.31999999 miles E) 2015 56,200

2.53 S Sutton Rd Franklin Rd (0.16 miles S) 1998 2,787

2.56 I- 94 Bus Lp US Hwy 127 (0.17 miles E) 2015 18,500

2.59 Seymour Rd N Dettman Rd (0.56 miles NE) 1998 1,922

2.64 US Hwy 127 I- 94 Bus Lp (0.34 miles N) 2015 27,900

2.76 Ballard Rd E Michigan Ave (0.56 miles N) 1998 2,181

2.79 Oleary Rd St Barnard (0.12 miles SE) 1998 1,654

2.90 Ann Arbor Rd Vineyard Hills Ct (0.01 miles W) 1998 2,454

2.91 I- 94 Bus Lp E Ganson St (0.06 miles W) 1997 21,000

3.12 E North St N Horton St (0.01 miles W) 1996 47

3.16 N Horton St E North St (0.07 miles N) 1996 1,206

3.17 S Dettman Rd Pearlman Rd (0.05 miles S) 1998 5,216

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the 
counts in the database range from 2019 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2019 and over 77% of the counts were 
taken between 2000 and 2019. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the 
closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average 
Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.
Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q1 2019).

July 25, 2019

©2019 Esri Page 1 of 1


